m
ech
anics
MECHANICSDrive Components
Drive Components
Drive Components Overview
B85
Linear Drives

2 1 1  1 3 X X X X X
Scale Drawing
Order key
Pitch
2 = 2,5 mm
3 = 4 mm
4 = 5 mm
5 = 10 mm
6 = 20 mm
Treatment of shaft ends
0 = not treated
5 = two-sided
Lengths
e.g.045 = 452 mm
086 = 868 mm
305 = 3052 mm
(reduced by the last digit)
Permissible combinations,
see "available lengths"!
Available lengths
Ordering data
Groove Nut
• self-locking
• M 10 x 0,75 mm
Item no.: 890257 0011
m
ech
anics
MECHANICSDrive Components
Drive Components
B89
Ball Screw Spindle  Ø25
Features
• Ø 25 mm, rolled, hardened and
polished
• material CF 53,
inductively hardened (HRC 60 ± 2);
(for more detailed information,
see DIN 17212)
• pitches: 5 / 10  and 20 mm
• available in lengths up to 3,052 mm
• shaft ends treated according to the
isel-standards or customer-specifically
(see "available lengths")
• made according to DIN 69051, part 3,
type of tolerance 7
Options
• customer-specific treatment of
shaft ends
Shaft ends not treated
• 500 mm
• 1000 mm
• 1500 mm
• 2000 mm
• 2500 mm
• 3000 mm
Special lengths according to
drawing: 211 14X 0999
Shaft ends treated on both sides
dr
iv
in
g
si
de
floating bearing end
2 1 1  1 4 X X X X X
Scale Drawing
Pitch
4 = 5 mm
5 = 10 mm
6 = 20 mm
Treatment of shaft ends